## STATE CORPORATION COPMISSION F KANSAS OIL & GAS CONSERVATION CONTROL WELL COMPLETION FORM

WELL COMPLETION FORM	County Ness
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	SW - NW - SE sec. 13 tup. 165 Rge. 26 Xw
Operator: Liceuse # 4689	1650 Feet from SN (circle one) Line of Section
Hamma: Thomas C. Lutz	2310 Feet from (E/W (circle one) Line of Section
Address P.O. Drawer 3067	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: NE, SB, NW or SW (circle one)
	Lease Name Evel "A"
City/State/Zip Lawrence, Kansas 66046	3 3
Purchaser:	Producing Formation None ORIGINAL
Operator Contact Person: Thomas C. Lutz	producing formation Note: 2554
Phone ( <u>913</u> ) 832–1119	Elevation: Ground 2554 KB 2562
Contractor: Mamme: Discovery Drilling, Inc.	Total Depth 4520 PRID
License: 31548	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 343.15 Feet
Wellsite Geologist: Ron Nelson	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes X No
Designate Type of Completion	If yes, show depth set Feet
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
OIL SWO SIOW Temp. Abd. Gns ENHR SIGN	feet depth to sx cmt.
X Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	Drilling Fluid Monagement Plan DA 176 2-18-97 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Operator:	Chloride content 27,000 ppm Fluid volume 3000 bbls
Well Name:	Dewatering method used Evaporation
Comp. DateOld Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Inj/SWD	~
Plug Back PBID Commingled Docket Ho.	Operator Name
Dual Completion Docket No.  Other (SVD or Inj7) Docket No.	Lease NameLicense No
6/8/96 6/15/96 6/16/96	Quarter SecS RngE/W
Spud Date Date Reached ID Completion Date	County Docket No
THE PROTECTION AS A STATE OF THE PROTECTION A	
1- Room 2078, Wichite, Kenses 67202, within 120 days of the Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the	iside two of this form will be held confidential for a period of be form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 report shall be attached with this form. All CFMENTIMG TICKEIS
All requirements of the statutes, rules and resulations promulation and the statements here in are complete and correct to the	ignted to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complicate best of my knowledge.
Signature Manual	K.C.C. OFFICE USE WILT
	Letter of Confidentiality Attached  2/6/97 C / Wireline Log Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this The day of Am	C V Geologist Report Received
19 47.	Distribution  KCC SIN/Rep NGPA
Hotary Public Commu & Miguetin	KGS Plug Other
Date Commission Expires Aug 13, 1999	(Specify)
4 ,	
	$\Gamma_{01} = A \Gamma \Omega_{-} 1 + (T_{-} \Omega_{-} 1)$

sec. 13 Tup. 16s	<b>a</b> 26	r cast	County	Evel "A		Well # .	
3ec. <u>12 </u>	_ нде	X West	· <del></del>			7	
INSTRUCTIONS: Show interval tested, tim hydrostatic pressurer if more space is need	t. battom hale	termenture flutal	lons penetrated. and shut-in pres ecovery, and flow	Detail all ssures, whet rootes if ga	cores. Report her shut-in pro s to surface dur	all drilt essure read ing test.	stem tests giv thed static lev Attach extra sh
Drill Stem Tests Take (Attach Additional	en l Sheets.)	∑ Yes □ No	□ Log	Formetic	on (Top), Depth	and Datums	□ sample
Samples Sent to Geol	ggical Survey	🗆 Yes 🖾 No	Name		Тор		Datum
Cores Taken		🗆 Yes 🖾 No					
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		Tes 🛚 No	·		į.		
List All E.Logs Run:			-	÷			
				•.			
		CASING RECORD	) K жен D п				
	Report at	l strings set-condu	etor, surface, i	seo ntermediate,	production, e	te.	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Sat (in O.D.)	Weight Lbs./ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Perce Additives
Surface Pipe	121/4	8 5/8	20	343.15	60/40Poz	200	2%Gel&3%CC
	ADDITIONAL C	EMENTING/SQUEEZE RE	CORD				
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used		Type and Percer	nt Additive	:5
Protect Casing Plug Hock ID Plug Off Zone							
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION Specify Footag	RECUMD - Bridge Pl e of Each Interval	ugs Set/Type Perforated	Acid, (Amount ar	Fracture, Shot ad Kind of Hater	, Cement So int Used)	poeze Record Depth
						· · · · · ·	
gu ferres Transport		-			1.5		
ari e							
TUBING RECORD	Size	P-4 44		ļ	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
v <u>1</u> 44 .		Set At	Packer At	Liner Run	☐ Yes ☐	l No	
Date of First, Resum	ed Production,	SWD or inj. Prod	ducing Hethod	lowing Dpu	mping Gas (	ift 🗆 n	ther (Fymlain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	oit	Bbls. Gas	Hcf Wate		<del></del>	<del></del>	Gravit)
fsposition of Gas:  Vented Sold  (If vented, subs	Used on L		Hole Perf.	Dunlly			
		€ Other	r (Specify)			1	

φ. 	2. TICKE	Way Ki dasas	SERVICE LOCATIONS WELL/	HAL-1906-N	HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES					
SALES NO DAGAGE	CONT	# A-Y EUS	WELL/PROJECT NO. LEASE	- MW/cyce	CITY STATE	PO Priver 3067	AODRESS	Tom Lutz	CHARGE TO:	
D :	RÍG NAME/NO.	Mass	COUNTY/PARISH			3067				

$\sigma$	ESS	NGE TO:
/ Awa	641	
)	۴	<b>TO.</b>
``` 6		
J		
; ;		
	Prawer 3067	) [4

**CUSTOMER COPY** 

TICKET

9
<del> </del>
CI
CTI
Cal

MALLIBURION	AÓDRESS 2			No. 915543 - 2
HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES	ERVICES CITY STATE. ZIP CODE	(96)		PAGE OF
HAL-1906-N	LAWTONCE	66546		-
SERVICE LOCATIONS	WELL/PROJECT NO. LEASE		CITY/OFFSHORE LOCATION	DATE OWNER
1. Ways Ka deside	t P. C Tie			1.11.5h 2000
İ	TICKET TYPE NITHOGEN CONTRACTOR	, (Å	ED DELIVERED TO	
ນ	SALES NO O	0.36000	well site	
Ç	WELL TYPE WELL CATEGORY	JOB PURPOSE	WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION
4.	0)	115		12-16-26
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS			

l ☐ do ☐ do no	6-16-96	DATE SIGNED /	× //	START OF WORK OR DE	MUST BE SIGNED BY CU	LIMITED WARR	reverse side her	and agrees to							0	370000	040-90	C11 - 000	PRICE
1 ☐ do ☐ do not require IPC (Instrument Protection). ☐ Not offered ☐ CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND ON INVOIC	7)	TIME SIGNED Q AM.		START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS	ISTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO	IO, PAYMENI, RECEASE, INDEMNITY, and	reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited	LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges SUBSURFACE SAFETY VALVE WAS:  □ PULLED & REAL DEP  OFF	U	K	10	<b>7</b>	N/	<b>AL</b>	r r				SECONDARY REFERENCE/ ACCOUNTING PART NUMBER LOC ACCT I
	THEE CONNECTION		TUBING SIZE TUBING F		TYPE OF EQUALIZING SUB.	BEAN SIZE		CE SAFE								LA. I DIV	Punt Sois	MILEAGE S1374 RCM	DF
	TYPE VALVE		TUBING PRESSURE WELL DEPTH	امر	CASING PRESSURE	SPACERS		PULLED & RETURN PULLED RUN DEPTH										4 RCM	DESCRIPTION
CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND	{	ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OU	SATISFACTORILY?	WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT	PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?	MET YOUR NEEDS?	WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?	SURVEY										at to	NTO.
SH TO RESPOND		YES NO		NT	47			AGREE DECIDED AGREE			_				 — 1	EA XJK N		A fundation	TUM QTY, LUM
ON INVOICE	WILL BE ADDED	SUB-TOTAL			PAGE(S)	CONTINUATION		PAGE TOTAL	 	_					 	9,-10,	32:00	2	UNIT
クルシング					とある	ジスのダーだ	SEX CO	) ,				_			 - <del>,</del>	95 30	14 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	رد دلاد	AMOUNT

CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT (PLEASE PRINT)

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES

CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT (SIGNATURE)

¥.

The customer hereby acknowleges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

HALUSUFTON OPERATOR ENGINEER

HALUS OPERAT

## **TERMS AND CONDITIONS**

For good and valuable consideration received, Customer (as identified on the face of this document) and Halliburton Energy Services, a division of Halliburton Company (hereinafter "Halliburton") agree as follows:

- A. CUSTOMER REPRESENTATION Customer warrants that the well is in proper condition to receive the services, equipment, products, and materials to be supplied by Halliburton.
- B. PRICE AND PAYMENT The services, equipment, products, and/or materials to be supplied hereunder are priced in accordance with Halliburton's current price list. All prices are exclusive of taxes. If Customer does not have an approved open account with Halliburton, all sums due are payable in cash at the time of performance of services or delivery of equipment, products or materials. If Customer has an approved open account, invoices are payable on the twentieth day after the date of invoice. Customer agrees to pay interest on any unpaid balance from the date payable until paid at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event Halliburton employs an attorney for collection of any account, Customer agrees to pay attorney fees of 20% of the unpaid account, plus all collection and court costs.
- C. RELEASE AND INDEMNITY CUSTOMER AGREES TO RELEASE HALLIBURTON GROUP FROM ANY AND ALL LIABILITY FOR ANY AND ALL DAMAGES WHATSOEVER TO PROPERTY OF ANY KIND OWNED BY, IN THE POSSESSION OF, OR LEASED BY CUSTOMER AND THOSE PERSONS AND ENTITIES CUSTOMER HAS THE ABILITY TO BIND BY CONTRACT. CUSTOMER ALSO AGREES TO DEFEND, INDEMNIFY, AND HOLD HALLIBURTON GROUP HARMLESS FROM AND AGAINST ANY AND ALL LIABILITY, CLAIMS, COSTS, EXPENSES, ATTORNEY FEES AND DAMAGES WHATSOEVER FOR PERSONAL INJURY, ILLNESS, DEATH, PROPERTY DAMAGE AND LOSS RESULTING FROM:

LOSS OF WELL CONTROL; SERVICES TO CONTROL A WILD WELL WHETHER UNDERGROUND OR ABOVE THE SURFACE; RESERVOIR OR UNDERGROUND DAMAGE, INCLUDING LOSS OF OIL, GAS, OTHER MINERAL SUBSTANCES OR WATER; SURFACE DAMAGE ARISING FROM UNDERGROUND DAMAGE; DAMAGE TO OR LOSS OF THE WELL BORE; SUBSURFACE TRESPASS OR ANY ACTION IN THE NATURE THEREOF; FIRE; EXPLOSION; SUBSURFACE PRESSURE; RADIOACTIVITY; AND POLLUTION AND ITS CLEANUP AND CONTROL.

CUSTOMER'S RELEASE, DEFENSE. INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS OBLIGATIONS WILL APPLY EVEN IF THE LIABILITY AND CLAIMS ARE CAUSED BY THE SOLE, CONCURRENT, ACTIVE OR PASSIVE NEGLIGENCE, FAULT, OR STRICT LIABILITY OF ONE OR MORE MEMBERS OF THE HALLIBURTON GROUP, THE UNSEAWORTHINESS OF ANY VESSEL OR ANY DEFECT IN THE DATA, PRODUCTS. SUPPLIES, MATERIALS OR EQUIPMENT FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON GROUP WHETHER IN THE DESIGN, MANUFACTURE, MAINTENANCE OR MARKETING THEREOF OR FROM A FAILURE TO WARN OF SUCH DEFECT. "HALLIBURTON GROUP" IS DEFINED AS HALLIBURTON, ITS PARENT, SUBSIDIARY, AND AFFILIATED COMPANIES AND ITS/THEIR OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, EMPLOYEES, AND AGENTS. CUSTOMER'S RELEASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS OBLIGATIONS APPLY WHETHER THE PERSONAL INJURY, ILLNESS, DEATH, PROPERTY DAMAGE OR LOSS IS SUFFERED BY ONE OR MORE MEMBERS OF THE HALLIBURTON GROUP, CUSTOMER, OR ANY OTHER PERSON OR ENTITY AND THE CUSTOMER WILL SUPPORT SUCH OBLIGATIONS ASSUMED HEREIN WITH LIABILITY INSURANCE TO THE MAXIMUM EXTENT ALLOWED BY APPLICABLE LAW.

- D. EQUIPMENT LIABILITY Customer shall at its risk and expense attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment lost or lodged in the well. If the equipment is recovered and repairable, Customer shall pay the repair costs, unless caused by Halliburton's sole negligence. If the equipment is not recovered or is irreparable, Customer shall pay the replacement cost, unless caused by Halliburton's sole negligence. If a radioactive source becomes lost or lodged in the well, Customer shall meet all requirements of Section 39.15(a) of the Nuclear Regulatory Commission regulations and any other applicable laws or regulations concerning retrieval or abandonment and shall permit Halliburton to monitor the recovery or abandonment efforts all at no risk or liability to Halliburton. Customer shall be responsible for damage to or loss of Halliburton equipment, products, and materials while in transit aboard Customer-supplied transportation, even if such is arranged by Halliburton at Customer's request, and during loading and unloading from such transport. Customer will also pay for the repair or replacement of Halliburton equipment damaged by corrosion or abrasion due to well effluents.
- E. LIMITED WARRANTY Halliburton warrants only title to the equipment, products, and materials supplied under this agreement and that same are free from defects in workmanship and materials for one year from date of delivery. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's sole liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale, lease or use of any equipment, products, or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect, consequential, or punitive damages. Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, HALLIBURTON IS UNABLE TO GUARANTEE THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE EQUIPMENT, MATERIALS, OR SERVICE, NOR THE ACCURACY OF ANY CHART INTERPRETATION, RESEARCH ANALYSIS, JOB RECOMMENDATION OR OTHER DATA FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON. Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be liable for and CUSTOMER SHALL INDEMNIFY HALLIBURTON GROUP AGAINST ANY DAMAGES ARISING FROM THE USE OF SUCH INFORMATION, even if such is contributed to by Halliburton's negligence or fault. Halliburton also does not warrant the accuracy of data transmitted by electronic process, and Halliburton will not be responsible for accidental or intentional interception of such data by third parties.
- F. GOVERNING LAW The validity, interpretation and construction of this agreement shall be determined by the laws of the jurisdiction where the services are performed or the equipment or materials are delivered.
- G. WAIVER Customer agrees to waive the provisions of the Texas Deceptive Trade Practices-Consumer Protection Act or any similar federal or state statute to permitted by law.
- H. MODIFICATIONS Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be bound by any modifications to this agreement, except where such modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton. Requests for modifications should be directed to the Vice President Legal, 5151 San Felipe, Houston, Texas 77056.



## TICKET CONTINUATION

State Land Land

No. 913543

HALLIBURTO	ON ENERGY SERVICES		CUSTOMER	WELL		DATE	PAGE OF
FORM 1911 R-10 PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/	ACCOUNTING	Tom Lutz	Evel	A-4	6-16-96	2
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC ACCT DF	<del></del>	QTY. U/M	QTY. U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
504300		+++	Stondard cmT	753 5%	<u> </u>	-9.57	7969 21
504-136			Pozmix	102 SX	<u> </u>	716	130132
506-121		1	Gel @ 2%	255		M	No
507-277		1	Gel 3 4% addition al	915%		1860	167 40
507-210			A locale	631#		145	103,95
504.136	,	$\perp i \mid \mid - \mid$	40/60 POZMix Standard	255		2,90	301430
			,				
							1
	<u> </u>	'					1
	• =	,					I I
						<u> </u>	<u>'</u> 
							ı
	-				<del>                                     </del>		<del></del>
		1 1 1 7		+			
		1 1 1		+ + +	1		<u></u>
				+		· ·	<u> </u>
		+++		+ + +			<del></del>
		+		+ +			i — —
		+		+			1
		+		+ + +			<u> </u>
		++				<del></del>	<del></del>
	<u>-                                      </u>	++		+		<del></del>	<del></del>
		++				<u> </u>	1
Tan 200		+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +	SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET		1 101	<u> </u>
500-307 500-306		+++	MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES CHARGE 22729	TON MILES (81.8)		135	364 50
500-306			CHARGE &2729 60	<u> </u>	10	.95	647 78

No. B 339892

CONTINUATION TOTAL

3298.13

		<del></del>	JOB	ŀ	ALLIBURTON DIVISION	MIDC	ال. ه	ł				
U	HALLIE	BURTON S	UMMAF	?Y - '	HALLIBURTON LOCATION	NAYS	<u> </u>	-		BILI TIĆI	LED ON Z	<u>/ऽऽ४३_</u>
						LL DATA				•	/ /· <b>***</b> *** ***	hu a
FIELD				SEC.	<u>る</u> <sub>twp.</sub> <u>/</u>	RNG.	<del>().49</del>	COUNTY	Ne	<u> کد</u>	STATE	<u> </u>
			7.00	_		·	NEW USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то	MAXIMUM PSI ALLOWABLE
FORMATIC			TYPI		· · · · · -	CASING	UULU		<u> </u>			, ALLENTABLE
		BPD. WATER		TO	MCFD	LINER			<b>.</b>			
		BPD: WATER			MCFD	TUBING			_			
		BED: WATER:				OPEN HOLE		***	P	11		SHOTS/FT.
PACKER T			SET A			PERFORATIO	NS (	DIC	11/1/	1		
						PERFORATIO	NS U	1710	DIIVE	$\prod$		
MISC, DAT			TOTAL	DEPTH Y	ريرذ	PERFORATIO	N5					
					JOB	DATA				· · ·		
	0.	TOOLS AND A	CCESSORIES			CALLED OU		ON LOCA		JOB STARTED	_	OB COMPLETED
	TYPE AN	D SIZE	QTY.	М	AKE	DATE 6		b DATE	-169	DATE 6 .	96 0	ATEL 16 9 6
FLOAT CO	LLAR					TIME 2	3.20	TIME		TIME O 2	<u> 39 l</u> i	ME O GOO
FLOAT SH	OE					- Sa 1		PERS	ONNEL AN	D SERVICE U	INITS	
GUIDE SH	OE						◆. I	NAME.		UNIT NO. &	TYPE	LOCATION
CENTRAL					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					1		
воттом в		<u> </u>						Mė				
TOP PLUG	i in	)ooden	<del>     </del>	HAIC	<u> </u>							
HEAD												
PACKER												
OTHER			1									
		MATE	RIALS							-		
TREAT. FL	.UIDOIU		DENSITY	<u> </u>	_ LB/GAL. API	-						
DISPL. FL	alu		_ DENSITY		_ LB/GAL API					-		
PROP. TY	PE	SIZE _		LB								
PROP. TYP	PE	SIZE _		LB						1		
ACID TYPI	E		SAL	·	%						-	
ACID TYPI	Ε	(	SAL	·	%					-	Ì	
ACID TYP	E	(	SAL	<del></del> '	%	<del></del>		- +		<u> </u>		···
SURFACTA	ANT TYPE		GAL	IN		DEPARTMENT		MIP				
NE AGENT	TYPE	(	SAL	IN		DESCRIPTION	OF JOE	₃ <u></u>	<u> </u>		<del></del>	
FLUID LOS	SS ADD. TYPE _	GA	LL.B	IN		-				<del></del>		
GELLING A	AGENT TYPE _	GA	LLB	IN								
FRIC, RED	AGENT TYPE _	GA									6	
BREAKER		GA				JOB DONE TH	HRU: I	OBING _	// CA	SING	ANNÛLUS [	TBG./ANN.
	G AGENT TYPE.		·································			CUSTOMER	Y	( . /	11/20	ON H	L	
	BALLS TYPE		·	ΣΤΥ		REPRESENTA	TIVE		<u> </u>	1		
OTHER				•		HALLIBURTO	N	71	8 1	<del>√</del> -	COPIES	
OTHER					CEMEN	OPERATOR _ NT DATA			<i>I</i>		_ REQUESTE	D
STAGE	NUMBER OF SACKS	CEMENT	BRAND	BULK SACKED			ADDI	TIVES			YIELD CU.FT./Si	MIXED K. LBS./GAL.
	233	40/60	Post	1	6 40	601					11.7	126
		17**	1 *	<del>  **</del>	/-	<u> </u>		* دي			1.61	<u> </u>
				<del>                                     </del>				<u></u>			<del>                                     </del>	<del></del>
			1	1 1							<del> </del>	
			<u> </u>	1 1			<del></del>					
		PRESSURES IN	I PSI		SUM	MARY			VOLU	MES	1 .	
CIRCULAT	NG		DISPLACEMENT_			PRESLUSH: BBI	LGAL			TYPE _		
BREAKDO	wn		MAXIMUM			LOAD & BKDN:	BBLGA			PAD	: BBLGAL	
AVERAGE		FRA	CTURE GRADIENT			TREATMENT: B	BLGAL	-		DISF	PL: BBL -GAL	

FLANKS, AllON RUN T.M

SHUT-IN: INSTANT\_

5-MIN\_\_\_\_\_\_\_
HYDRAULIC HORSEPOWER

CEMENT LEFT IN PIPE

DISPL

HALLIBURTON

REMIT TO:

P.O. BOX 951046 DALLAS, TX 75395-1046

COMPANY TRUCK

915543 06/16/1996

INVOICE

527734 THOMAS ALM

10-503

504-136

HAYS

KS SANE NESS

PLUG TO ABANDON

EVEL "A" A

DISCOVERY DRILLING

06/16/1996

09479

THOMAS C. LUTZ

P.O. DRAWER 3067

LANGENCE, KS 66046

**\*ORIGINAL** 

P O BOX 428 HAYS KS 67601 913-675-3431

120 NI

5/8 IN

258 ST

200 LB

9 SK

63 LB

270 CFT

681.870 TMI

1 UNT

1 TRE

DIRECT CORRESPONDENCE TO:

MICING AREA - NID CONTINENT MILBAGE CEMENTING ROUND TRIP 000-117

090-910 MISCELLANEOUS PUNPING JOB

TOP WOODEN PLUG

506-111 HALLIBURTON-GEL 2X HALLIBURTON- CEL BENTONITE 507-277 107-210 PLOCELE

**200-10**7 BOLK SERVICE CHARGE 100-306 MILEAGE CHTC MAT DEL OF RETURN

INVOICE SUBTOTAL

DISCOUNT- (BID) INVOICE BID ANOUNT

> \*- KANSAS STATE SALES TAX \*-HAYS CITY SALES TAX

2.85

395.00 95.00 7.90

.00 18.60

1.65 1.35

364.50 . 95 647.78

> 4,130.13 1.156.42

395 20

167.40

103.95

7 7,014.50

N/C

2,973.71 145.72

. 29.72

INVOICE TOTAL - PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT

13,149,1

INVOICE

HALLIBURTON

REMIT TO: P.O. BOX 951046 BALLAS, TX 75395-1046

INVOICE NO. DATE

INVOICE NO.	DATE	

915543 06/16/1996

	WELL LEASE NO./PROJEC	CT	WELL/PI	ROJECT LO	CATION	STATE			
EVEL "A	A" 4		NESS		:	KS	SAME		
SEI	RVICE LOCATION	CONTI	RACTOR	* ************************************	JOB PL	RPOSE	120 / Province (177)	TICKE	T DATE
HAYS		DISCOVERY	DRILLING	PLUG	TO ABANDO	N		06/1	6/1996
ACCT. NO.	CUSTOMER AGE	ENT	VENDOR NO.		CUSTOMER P.O. I	IUMBER	SHIPPEC	O VIA	FILE NO.
527734	THOMAS ALM						COMPANY	TRUCK	09479

DIRECT CORRESPONDENCE TO:

THOMAS C. LUTZ P.O. DRAWER 3067 LAWRENCE, KS 66046 ORIGINAL

P 0 BOX 428 HAYS KS 67601 913-625-3431

REFERENCE NO.		DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UM	UNIT PRICE 15	AMOUNT	
PRICING A	REA - MID CON	TINENT					
000-117		ENTING ROUND TRIP	120	ΜI	2.85	342.00	*
,	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		1	UNT			
090-910	MISCELLANEC	US PUMPING JOB	1	TRK	395.00	395.00	*
030-503	TOP WOODEN	PLUG	8 5/8	IN	95.00	95.00	*
			1	EA			
504-136	CEMENT - 40	/60 POZMIX STANDAR	RD 255	SK	7.90	2,014.50	×
506-121	HALLIBURTON	-GEL 2X	200	LB	.00	N/C	4
507-277	HALLIBURTON	-GEL BENTONITE	9	SK	18.60	167.40	4
_ 50?-210	FLOCELE		63	$\mathbf{L}\mathbf{B}$	1.65	103.95	*
500-207	BULK SERVIC	E CHARGE	270	CFT	1.35	364.50	A
500-306	MILEAGE CMT	G MAT DEL OR RETUR	RN 681.870	TMI	. 95	647.78	*
	INVOIC	E SUBTOTAL				4,130.13	
	Γ	ISCOUNT- (BID)				1,156.42-	
	INVOIC	E BID AMOUNT				2,973.71	
		-KANSAS STATE SALI	ES TAX			145.72	
		-HAYS CITY SALES T	'AX			29.72	

INVOICE TOTAL - PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT ================

\$3,149.15